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Women / XG / Older
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cora Thorp1329
Santa Rosa

9.125 9.275 8.7758.275 35.450
2 1 5T 12 1 

1 

Taylor Hyde1302
Diablo

8.775 9.000 9.2258.225 35.225
7 3 7T 4 2 

2 

Katherine Hansen1324
Santa Rosa

9.325 8.475 9.0258.175 35.000
1 5 9 8 3T

3T

Desiree Loyd1325
Santa Rosa

8.450 8.375 9.3008.875 35.000
12 6 1T 2T 3T

3T

Xiomara Tilghman1516
Golden Bear

9.000 8.200 9.1258.550 34.875
3 10 4 6T 5 

5 

Emily Nightingale1327
Santa Rosa

8.600 8.050 9.3008.875 34.825
10 11 1T 2T 6 

6 

Lauria Sun1308
Diablo

8.750 7.800 9.4758.225 34.250
8 13 7T 1 7 

7 

Erin McGarry1317
Golden Bear

8.900 8.350 8.8507.975 34.075
4 7 11T 11 8 

8 

Delainy Delagnes1321
San Francisco

8.650 8.675 8.7507.975 34.050
9 4 11T 13 9 

9 

Moonlight Melovich1326
Santa Rosa

8.300 9.200 9.1257.400 34.025
13 2 15 6T 10 

10 

Tiffany Welch1331
Santa Rosa

8.875 7.200 9.2008.725 34.000
5T 15 3 5 11 

11 

Sequoia McAfee1316
Golden Bear

8.875 8.275 8.9507.775 33.875
5T 9 13 10 12 

12 

Morgane Hanley1314
Golden Bear

8.550 7.350 8.3258.075 32.300
11 14 10 14 13 

13 

Constance Raby1328
Santa Rosa

8.050 7.825 8.0507.650 31.575
14 12 14 15 14 

14 

Isadora Hester1315
Golden Bear

0.000 8.300 9.0008.275 25.575
15 8 5T 9 15 

15 
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